
Genentech Heartbeat West
Art Director: Digital Advertising & Print Design

National Geographic Channels FOX IT  
UI/UX Design Specialist: B2B Application Design

Lionsgate Films 
Interactive Art Director: 80’s Key Art Restoration

UE Boom, UnderArmor Greenlight MM
Art Director: Advertising & Application Design

EA Sports FIFA ‘16 ModOp Agency
Interactive Art Director: Game UI & Motion

Scopely IGNITED Agency
Art Director: Brand Identity & Website Design 

Landmark Vineyards Wonderful Agency
Interactive Art Director: landmarkvineyards.com

FOX Broadcasting
UI/UX Design Specialist: Entertainment Advertising

National Geographic Channels ARSONAL
Interactive Art Director: Entertainment Advertising 

The Hyve
Creative Director: Social Network Design

Cosmopolitn Hotel of Las Vegas iCrossing / Hearst 
Associate Creative Director: Advertising & Websites

TAKEPART Participant Media
Interactive Art Director: UI/UX & Social Network

MedScan Ora Interactive
Associate Creative Director: Branding

Victoria’s Secret & SONY Domani Studios
Interactive Art Director: Design, Development & Motion

Nuvaring (MERCK) Heartbeat Ideas
Interactive Art Director: Design, Development & Motion

E & J Gallo Winery CULT 360
Art Director: Brand Identity, Print Advertising

Concordia University (Montréal)
Bachelor’s of Fine arts (BFA) Electronic Art/ Art History

Health Canada Zipperhedz
Creative Director: Brand Identity, Print, Website Design & Motion

Levi’s Profile Agency
Art Director: Monthly Retail Window Concepts & Original Art

Dawson College Graphic Design Degree: Art Direction, Print
Rhode Island School of Design Architecture, Graphic Design

16

15-16

15

14

 

13

11-12

11

10-11

09

08-09

07

02-06

99-00

98-99

94-97
94
    

              Joshua Elkin jelkindesign.com
              310 883 8673  joshuaelkin@me.com 
            
               40hrs/wk         
 

independent

Gradster
Brand Identity

Luxe Laboratories
Website Design

M&A Forum
Brand Identity

The Brodies
Skate Video Soundtrack

Poisonous Products
Skate Video Soundtrack

Skylark & King
Brand Identity

Bloomberg Forum
Interactive Design

NYSE Euronext
Interactive Design

GlobalWorks
Website Design

FTLStudio.com
Website Design

Insideoutside.nl 
Website Design*

MJSTP FILMS
Brand Identity

Brown’s Shoes 
Event Branding
& Print Design

*Best New Architecture
  Website by Archined

 


