Joshua Elkin jelkindesign.com 310 883 8673 joshuaelkin@me.com		
^{40hrs/wk} Genentech Heartbeat West Art Director: Digital Advertising & Print Design	16	independent Gradster Brand Identity
National Geographic Channels <i>FOX IT</i> UI/UX Design Specialist: B2B Application Design	15-16	
Lionsgate Films Interactive Art Director: 80's Key Art Restoration	15	Luxe Laboratories Website Design
UE Boom, UnderArmor <i>Greenlight MM</i> Art Director: Advertising & Application Design		M&A Forum Brand Identity
EA Sports FIFA '16 <i>ModOp Agency</i> Interactive Art Director: Game UI & Motion		
Scopely <i>IGNITED Agency</i> Art Director: Brand Identity & Website Design		The Brodies Skate Video Soundtrack Poisonous Products
Landmark Vineyards Wonderful Agency Interactive Art Director: <u>landmarkvineyards.com</u>	14	Skate Video Soundtrack
FOX Broadcasting UI/UX Design Specialist: Entertainment Advertising		
National Geographic Channels <i>ARSONAL</i> Interactive Art Director: Entertainment Advertising	13	
The Hyve Creative Director: Social Network Design		
Cosmopolitn Hotel of Las Vegas <i>iCrossing / Hearst</i> Associate Creative Director: Advertising & Websites	11-12	
TAKEPART <i>Participant Media</i> Interactive Art Director: UI/UX & Social Network	11	Skylark & King Brand Identity
MedScan Ora Interactive Associate Creative Director: Branding	10-11	Bloomberg Forum Interactive Design
Victoria's Secret & SONY Domani Studios Interactive Art Director: Design, Development & Motion	09	NYSE Euronext Interactive Design
Nuvaring (MERCK) Heartbeat Ideas Interactive Art Director: Design, Development & Motion	08-09	GlobalWorks Website Design
E & J Gallo Winery <i>CULT 360</i> Art Director: Brand Identity, Print Advertising	07	FTLStudio.com Website Design
Concordia University (Montréal) Bachelor's of Fine arts (BFA) <i>Electronic Art/ Art History</i>	02-06	Insideoutside.nl Website Design*
Health Canada Zipperhedz Creative Director: Brand Identity, Print, Website Design & Motion	99-00	MJSTP FILMS Brand Identity Brown's Shoes
Levi's Profile Agency Art Director: Monthly Retail Window Concepts & Original Art	98-99	Event Branding & Print Design
Dawson College Graphic Design Degree: Art Direction, Print Rhode Island School of Design Architecture, Graphic Design	94-97 94	*Best New Architecture Website by <u>Archined</u>